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3-4
	Team
	Coach
	
	Practice Day
	Time
	Field

	Athletics
	Braydon Anderson
	chalkchilena@gmail.com
	Monday
	5:00 PM
	T-Ball Field

	Brewers
	Alex Hoffspiegel
	ahoffspiegel@gmail.com
	Monday
	5:45 PM
	T-Ball Field

	Cardinals
	Brian Caulfield
	bcaulfie23@gmail.com
	Thursday
	5:45 PM
	Softball Outfield

	[bookmark: _Hlk158902235]Diamondbacks
	Brian Dickhaus
	bdhaus1@aol.com
	Tuesday
	5:45 PM
	T-Ball Field

	Orioles
	Jim Hatfield
	jimhatfield11@gmail.com
	Wednesday
	5:00 PM
	T-Ball Field

	[bookmark: _Hlk158902248]Rays
	Mike Andreas
	michaelandreas18@gmail.com
	Wednesday
	5:45 PM
	T-Ball Field

	Rockies
	Chad Peterson
	w.chad.peterson@gmail.com
	Thursday
	5:00 PM
	T-Ball Field

	Royals
	Michael Patrick
	michaelpatrick1530@gmail.com
	Thursday
	5:45 PM
	T-Ball Field

	Twins
	Tim Silva
	timsilva@yahoo.com
	Tuesday
	5:00 PM
	Upper Softball Field

	White Sox
	TBD
	
	Wednesday
	5:00 PM
	Upper Softball Field
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5-6
	Team
	Coach
	
	Practice Day
	Time
	Field

	Dodgers
	Kate Bollinger/Chris Mccoy
	Chris.mccoy@mindspring.com; katiediane011@gmail.com 
	Monday
	5:00 PM
	Upper Softball Field

	Giants
	 Jamieson/Lauren Adam
	lauren.adam@outfittraining.com
jaimeson.adam@outfittraining.com
	Monday
	5:45 PM
	Upper Softball Field

	Marlins
	Logan Buntrock
	logan.buntrock@gmail.com
	Tuesday
	5:45 PM
	Upper Softball Field

	Nationals
	Chris Robertson
	nicolerobertson817@gmail.com
crobertson@constructionone.com
	Wednesday
	5:45 PM
	Upper Softball Field

	Phillies
	Matt Toner
	matt.toner@gmail.com
	Thursday
	5:00 PM
	Upper Softball Field

	Pirates
	Bryan Cope
	ugabmc398@yahoo.com 
	Thursday
	5:45 PM
	Upper Softball Field



7-8
	Team
	Coach
	
	Practice Day
	Time
	Field

	Mariners
	Emily Burkhalter
A-Adam Swartzberg
A-Tom Noggle
	emilyrburkhalter@gmail.com
adamswartzberg@yahoo.com
thomas.noggle@gmail.com
	Monday
	6:30 PM
	T-Ball Field

	Reds
	Jason Jarlock
	jrjgtr@yahoo.com
	Tuesday
	6:30 PM
	T-Ball Field

	Yankees
	Jonathan Zobrosky
	jonathanzobrosky@gmail.com
	Monday
	6:30 PM
	Upper Softball Field

	Mets
	Andrew Heaton
A-Hace Cargo
A-Luke Allizabinski
	heaton61@gmail.com
hccargo@gmail.com
lukezabin@gmail.com
	Wednesday
	6:30 PM
	T-Ball Field



